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ENTRANCE GATE
UPDATED
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UPDATES
1. Removed lobby and bathrooms
2. Separate entrance boom for owners’ operation
3. Flat roof added instead of pitched roof
4. Display estate name
5. Traffic circle and entrance shifted south to allow for 

more space within boundaries
6. Water features introduced in front of entrance
7. Kitchen and office have been swapped
8. Angles of feature walls changed

2

4

1

5

6

7
8

Staff access. Same security 
can screen the staff coming 
onto site

Don’t need a second gate
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ENTRANCE GATE – EXTERNAL ROAD
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